
T5 Ligue 2018 - Lyon
14 avril 2018 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
FERON Patrick

100 100 1 6 3 1,801 3,846 200 111

LHERMINIER Thierry
99 85 3 2 1 0,920 0,990 184 200

GIRAUD Jacques
100 26 2 4 2 0,633 1,010 126 199

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
DANANCIER Dominique

100 100 100 1 6 3 2,142 3,448 300 140

DOMINICI Albert
80 61 56 4 0 0 0,656 0,800 197 300

PEDROTTI Lionel
100 71 29 3 2 1 0,714 1,250 200 280

BROCHAND Patrick
50 100 100 2 4 2 1,101 1,785 250 227

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
SAILLANT Philippe

100 100 100 1 6 3 1,764 3,125 300 170

Poule 1
Totaux

Poule 2
Totaux

Poule 3
Totaux
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VAN DER HEYDEN John

100 81 35 3 2 1 0,830 1,666 216 260

THIVOLLE Jean-Louis
60 27 57 4 0 0 0,480 0,600 144 300

ABLONDI Laurent
32 100 100 2 4 2 1,432 3,703 232 162

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
DOMINGO Xavier

100 100 100 1 6 3 2,027 3,125 300 148

BAIZET Christian
91 80 100 3 2 1 1,038 1,639 271 261

BLONDOT Yves
100 100 36 2 4 2 0,893 1,369 236 264

THIVOLLE Cécile
32 73 61 4 0 0 0,553 0,730 166 300

Reclassement qualifications

Clst

Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis

1er DANANCIER Dominique 1 6 3 2,142 3,448 300 140

2ème DOMINGO Xavier 1 6 3 2,027 3,125 300 148

3ème FERON Patrick 1 6 3 1,801 3,846 200 111

4ème SAILLANT Philippe 1 6 3 1,764 3,125 300 170

5ème ABLONDI Laurent 2 4 2 1,432 3,703 232 162

Poule 4
Totaux
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6ème BROCHAND Patrick 2 4 2 1,101 1,785 250 227

7ème BLONDOT Yves 2 4 2 0,893 1,369 236 264

8ème GIRAUD Jacques 2 4 2 0,633 1,010 126 199

9ème BAIZET Christian 3 2 1 1,038 1,639 271 261

10ème LHERMINIER Thierry 3 2 1 0,920 0,990 184 200

11ème VAN DER HEYDEN John 3 2 1 0,830 1,666 216 260

12ème PEDROTTI Lionel 3 2 1 0,714 1,250 200 280

13ème DOMINICI Albert 4 0 0 0,656 0,800 197 300

14ème THIVOLLE Cécile 4 0 0 0,553 0,730 166 300

15ème THIVOLLE Jean-Louis 4 0 0 0,480 0,600 144 300


